BENEFICIARIOS DEL SEGUNDO SORTED
PARA LOS TERRENOS DE SANTA TRINIDAD

REFERENCIAS:
Il CUPO GRUPO FAMILIAR I [CUPO/PERSONASISOLAS



( CHACRA 162- MANZANR 162 XS )
TITULAR DNl CO-TITULAR DNI

SAUER PAMELA 29.XXX.243
SCHMOLLINGER VANESA VALERIA 28.XXX.323
STREVENSKY YANINA INES 35.XXX.229

STREITENBERGERIGRAEEMARIA\VIGTORIAWRA 13XX:X¢84 1 42MXNNKE986

CASTROINATALEIAYANDREA 3TXXXE506
PEZZATHTIIMARIA\ESTEEAN A E35XXXE327MMAIMOJALEJAN DROIMIG U E 2 9MXXXI082

" CHACRA 162- MANZANA 162 XW )
TITULAR DNl CO-TITULAR DNI

BENITEZROSANACARINAEULOGIARE2-1MXX4935]

DEITAMACAMILA 38X 13
ISAINOMARIAIEUGEN A 30XXX4546
(CARLEMTI[CECILIA 36D 11}
39IXXKIBA2
(GASPE[ROMINAMABE %
BALZI[DARIOEMMANUELS (38XXX&/3Y
REKOESKY{MANUELS 40XXXE261
37AXXXE822]

( CHACRA 162- MANZANA 162 XK )
TITULAR DN

SUAREZ



TITULAR

BUSCHIEDUARDGBENJAMIN
HEUNMANIGUILLERMOUAVIER]
RUNESIBEMIANAGISE A

DNl CO-TITULAR DNI

20NXX4121 M GOMEZDUANICRUZ 35061965
39NXXA0
4 5XXXe522

420KXNA89, 34NN 88
AANXXKEBT3

3IXNXN-840MARATAAROMAN 3IXXX0:1M!

(CHACRA 162- MANZANA 162 XP )

TITULAR

(CARDOZOJPABLG]ISAAG
\VILYARREAKGUICLERMOJAGUSTIIN

DNl CO-TITULAR DNI

4 3XXX000
E17AXXXE325) LANOXRE290

350 XX4572BRTORRESISARMNOEMI E38YXXA52)
ONXKE260

(3O XXXE1A5)
22500522 MO IMEDOJALIEJANDRO]UE © N EE38YXX4557

(CHACRA 162- MANZANA 162 XT )

TITULAR

DNl CO-TITULAR DNI

SUAREZ



PURVIS CANDELA IRIANA
CABRAL MARIANO FACUNDO
BAZAN FLORENCIA

GOMEZ RAUL HERMELINDO
SIMON MELISA RAQUEL
GROSSO JOANA NICOLE
VILLEGAS ORIANA ANAHI
RIVAROLA LUISA ROCIO
RIESGO ROCIO PAOLA
ANRIQUE LUCAS RICARDO DAVID
HARTMANN LUCIA NOEMI
LAVAGNINO FRANCISCO
PETRUCCI CLAUDIO ALBERTO
BAEZ MAGALI

SCHMIDT ELIO TOMAS
FUHR VALERIA ROSANA
GALLINGER ERIC NAHUEL

QUINWANA FRANCEO CUSIZAVO)
ALLENDENOAQUIN

40.XXX.287
27.XXX.807
40.XXX.182
27.XXX.822
36.XXX.155
40.XXX.198
40.XXX.800
37.XXX.174
35.XXX.304
34.XXX.433
43.XXX.406
34.XXX.744
27.XXX.390
31.XXX.324

31.XXX.867
31.XXX.632
38.XXX.352

35O 55!
A28 241!

VERAKEVIN

TORRES BLAS
HAAG YANINA SOLEDAD

ROHVEIN JUAN IGNACIO
YENSEN ALEXIS DAMIAN

SCHAFFER DIEGO FERMIN
MAININI JOHANA ELIZABETH
SENTERRE MAICO RAUL
BLANCO JAEL ELEONORA

MERCADO GIMENA
SALABERRY JORGE ALBERTO

39.XXX.529

35.XXX.850
30.XXX.422

34.XXX.325
38.XXX.063

26.XXX.672
38.XXX.743
43.XXX.998
33.XXX.086

40.XXX.212
31.XXX.147

FLORES DAIANA ALEJANDRA  39.XXX.225



WVIRE/AFLORIENCSVA
JUAN MANUEL
OLIMEDE
(GRAFR MARUTIN SOIFIA

A2OE536
A3NONEV72)
AANOOSIEE
B BNOXY87

(" SUPLENTES GRUPO FAMILIAR )

< i

OLMEDO BRAIAN NAHUEL
GAYOSO GUILLERMINA
GRAFF KARENAYELEN
MASSI LEANDRO NICOLAS
MONTERO EMANUEL
PUHL LUCIANO DANIEL
SIMON DAIANA
MARTINEZ ENZO NAHUEL
FERREYRA MARISOL

ZEKI NICOLAS

SILVA ANALIA

AMORENA MARIANA AGUSTINA
GERLING IVANA

MEDEIRO JUAN ALBERTO
SIMON JONATAN
FIGUEROA ELISA ANDREA
PEREZ CANDELA
AGUILAR MARTIN NOEL
INGOUVILLE CELINA
SCHIELBELBEIN LEONEL

MANSILLA MARTIN

BARRAGAN RAMIRO

PERALTA BENJAMIN

GER ITURRIOZ EMILIANO
BAUER CRISTIAN JACOBO
BAUMGARTNER ROCIO BEATRIZ
GONZALEZ FLORENCIA ANAHI
RAMOS FLORENCIA

36.XXX.387
35.XXX.395
39.XXX.099
35.XXX.857
39.XXX.121
35.XXX.630
38.XXX.794
42.XXX.711
32.XXX.025
39.XXX.088
32.XXX.017
45.XXX.440
38.XXX.940
28.XXX.327
32.XXX.037
39.XXX.451
40.XXX.194
25.XXX.741
30.XXX.254
42.XXX.567

39.XXX.511
40.XXX.184
38.XXX.871
39.XXX.291
43.XXX.588
31.XXX.197
41.XXX.440
40.XXX.285

—

ESIR

SONASISOUASH

9> SCHNEIDER NICOLAS
%> DUCKARDT NICOLAS RAFAEL
& STEINBACH AGUSTINA

41.XXX.802
32.XXX.019
40.XXX.716

31.481.169
37.253.119

VALERO GUSTAVO
SIMON GONZALO DANIEL

MACHADO MILAGROS MAGALI 43.XXX.409

GONZALEZ LIDIA MABEL 26.XXX.593
IBANEZ VIRGINIAELIZABETH 30.XXX.024
RESER CRISTIAN FABIAN 33.XXX.486
ALIMENTI VELENTINA 37.XXX.897
CANCINO EDUARDO EFRAIN  39.XXX.407
PACH JULIO CESAR 31.XXX.855
YONA GISELE 39.XXX.178
HAAG WALTER FABIAN 37.XXX.972
ARO MARIA CARLA 29.XXX.938
FERREYRA JENNIFERLUJAN  42.XXX.892
ALMADA CLAUDIA 37.XXX.035
BAIER MAYRA 37.XXX.536
ALVAREZ LORENA 39.XXX.434

BUSTAMENTE MARTINEZ PAULINA  41.XXX.932
SCHEFFER ROSARIO JAQUELINE 46.XXX.593
ROWEIM MAIER RAUL ANDRES 29.XXX.971
GOTFRIDT AGUSTIN 42.XXX.595
PERK EMANUEL 37.XXX.394



